
2004 Speedo National Diving Championships
       Mission Viejo Aquatics Center, Mission Viejo, California

July 20-25, 2004

Official Results Released by USA DIVING

Men Platform, Final
1 625.77 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 180.36
1 O 107B 3.00 10 6.50 7 7 7 7.50 7 7 35.00 63.00 243.36
2 O 6142B 3.40 10 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 8 8 7.50 38.00 77.52 320.88
3 O 407C 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 8 37.50 72.00 392.88
4 O 207C 3.30 10 9 9 9 9.50 9 9.50 9 45.50 90.09 482.97
5 O 307C 3.40 10 5 4.50 5 5.50 4 5.50 5.50 25.50 52.02 534.99
6 O 5253B 3.40 10 8.50 8 9.50 9.50 8.50 9 9 44.50 90.78 625.77
2 617.64 Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 182.61
1 O 107B 3.00 10 8 7 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 7.50 38.00 68.40 251.01
2 O 6241B 2.70 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40.00 64.80 315.81
3 O 407C 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 8.50 8 8 38.50 73.92 389.73
4 O 207C 3.30 10 8 8.50 9 9 9 8.50 8.50 43.50 86.13 475.86
5 O 307C 3.40 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 66.30 542.16
6 O 5253B 3.40 10 7 7 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.00 75.48 617.64
3 583.47 Thomas  Finchum (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training CenterCarryover 191.91
1 O 5253B 3.40 10 8.50 8.50 8 8 7 7.50 8 40.00 81.60 273.51
2 O 107B 3.00 10 6 6 5.50 6.50 5.50 6 6 29.50 53.10 326.61
3 O 6245D 3.60 10 7 7.50 6.50 7 7.50 8 7 36.00 77.76 404.37
4 O 207C 3.30 10 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 28.00 55.44 459.81
5 O 407C 3.20 10 8.50 8 8 8 8 8 8.50 40.50 77.76 537.57
6 O 307C 3.40 10 5 4 4.50 4.50 5 4.50 4 22.50 45.90 583.47
4 569.91 Kyle  Prandi (MIA) Miami Diving Carryover 189.03
1 O 407C 3.20 10 7 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 36.50 70.08 259.11
2 O 109C 3.50 10 5 4.50 5 4 4.50 5 5 24.00 50.40 309.51
3 O 207B 3.60 10 8.50 7.50 8.50 8 8 8 8 40.50 87.48 396.99
4 O 307C 3.40 10 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 4 4 4.50 18.50 37.74 434.73
5 O 626C 3.20 10 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 5 5 4.50 23.50 45.12 479.85
6 O 5255B 3.80 10 8.50 8 8.50 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 39.50 90.06 569.91
5 551.70 JJ  Kinzbach (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Carryover 181.50
1 O 107C 2.70 10 8 7.50 8 8.50 8 8 7.50 39.50 63.99 245.49
2 O 407C 3.20 10 5.50 6 6.50 6 7 6.50 6.50 31.50 60.48 305.97
3 O 305C 2.70 10 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 7 7 7.50 36.50 59.13 365.10
4 O 6243D 3.20 10 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 37.00 71.04 436.14
5 O 5237D 3.20 10 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 37.50 72.00 508.14
6 O 207C 3.30 10 4 4.50 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 4 22.00 43.56 551.70
6 546.30 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Carryover 151.11
1 O 407C 3.20 10 7 6 6.50 7 6 7.50 6.50 33.00 63.36 214.47
2 O 626C 3.20 10 6 6 7 7 6 7 6.50 32.50 62.40 276.87
3 O 207C 3.30 10 7.50 7.50 7 7 6.50 8 7.50 36.50 72.27 349.14
4 O 307C 3.40 10 7 7 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 7 36.00 73.44 422.58
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 7.50 7 7 7.50 7 6.50 7 35.50 72.42 495.00
6 O 107B 3.00 10 5.50 5 6 6.50 5.50 5.50 6 28.50 51.30 546.30
7 517.20 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 170.76
1 O 107B 3.00 10 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 37.00 66.60 237.36
2 O 6142B 3.40 10 7.50 7.50 8 8 8 8 7 39.00 79.56 316.92
3 O 207C 3.30 10 4 3.50 4 4.50 4 4 4 20.00 39.60 356.52
4 O 307C 3.40 10 4 4 4.50 4.50 5 4.50 4.50 22.00 44.88 401.40
5 O 407C 3.20 10 4 4 4 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 21.00 40.32 441.72
6 O 5253B 3.40 10 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 37.00 75.48 517.20



8 493.02 Evan  Linette (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Carryover 169.44
1 O 6241B 2.70 10 6 7 6 6.50 7 7 6 32.50 52.65 222.09
2 O 107B 3.00 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 6 6.50 7 33.00 59.40 281.49
3 O 407C 3.20 10 7.50 7 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.00 71.04 352.53
4 O 207C 3.30 10 2 2.50 2.50 2 1.50 2.50 3 11.50 22.77 375.30
5 O 307C 3.40 10 4 4.50 4 4.50 4.50 4 4 21.00 42.84 418.14
6 O 5237D 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.50 8 7.50 7.50 39.00 74.88 493.02


